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201504300001
41920

04/30/2015
02:47:12

DRUMMOND
OFFICE
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:25 Pg:91
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 8

201504300001
41910

04/30/2015
02:47:11

DRUMMOND
OFFICE
GROUP LLC

Grantee DEEDS MBCP LLC 25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:25 Pg:91
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 8

201504300001
41930

04/30/2015
02:47:13

DRUMMOND
OFFICE
GROUP LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:25 Pg:91
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 8

201504300001
41940

04/30/2015
02:47:14

DRUMMOND
OFFICE
GROUP LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

25 91 Lot#:11 Lot:F
Book:25 Pg:91
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II
RESURVEY
NO 8


