Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= DRUMMOND OFFICE GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504300001 41920	04/30/2015 02:47:12	DRUMMOND OFFICE GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:25 Pg:91 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY NO 8
201504300001 41910	04/30/2015 02:47:11	DRUMMOND OFFICE GROUP LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	MBCP LLC			25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:25 Pg:91 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY NO 8
201504300001 41930	04/30/2015 02:47:13	DRUMMOND OFFICE GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:25 Pg:91 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY NO 8
201504300001 41940	04/30/2015 02:47:14	DRUMMOND OFFICE GROUP LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			25	91		Lot#:11 Lot:F Book:25 Pg:91 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II RESURVEY NO 8